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1 - Midweek does not publish on the following dates: 15 Apr, 27 May, 17 Jun, 1 Jul, 2 Sep, 11 Nov, 25 Nov, 23 Dec, 30 Dec
2 - RLI publishes on a different weekday on the following dates: Tues 15 Apr, Tues 17 Jun

3 - Lumber publishes on a different weekday on the following dates: Wed 16 Apr, Wed 18 Jun, Wed 2 Jul, Tues 25 Nov, Tues 23 Dec, Tues 30 Dec

4 - Panel publishes on a different weekday on the following dates: Thurs 17 Apr, Thurs 3 Jul, Wed 26 Nov, Wed 24 Dec, Wed 31 Dec

This publication schedule may be subject to occasional change.

For more information on this and all Fastmarkets RISI Random lengths wood products price assessments, please visit
www.fastmarkets.com/methodology/forest-products

Copyright © 2024 RIS, Inc.
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This publication schedule may be subject to occasional change.

For more information on this and all Fastmarkets RISI Random lengths wood products price assessments, please visit
www.fastmarkets.com/methodology/forest-products

Copyright © 2025 RISI, Inc.
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